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Losses with subsidy booked

47,526 48,619
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38,460
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W Losses with subsidy received

33,365

2016-17

2017-18

i1 U080 Nxy O%

z x y@igN 34 Ry POl OB 'T)H B PRPE(

2017-18 |
B0F Nxy O%
OB E }Tox }ix yNi N 34 RNy
ERqQy wi Ax i BUF Nx PO} xi RAT (
@) ¢ x PRGP y N N z x EgE OO0 ~H
@)y Al N 686 12,000 - (11,314)
ORrRy @) hR 1,620 992 4,555 (3,927)
OEx Ti| U (4,970) 611 - (5,581)
ybO 301 561 - (259)
i | OwA) Ny (6,387) 310 - (6,697)
yag Ti1| U (5,083) 267 - (5,350)
i OU NiE (7,761) 217 - (7,978)
OwAj; O (2,618) 142 - (2,760)
61 gUg 507 - 397 109
%Ny x E¥% (1,976) - 461 (2,437)
ORHAO Ou 72 - 942 (871)
yex @& & (7,755) -l - (7,755)
%U (33,365) 15,100 6,356 (54,821)
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m Profit/(Loss) after tax in 2017-18 Profit/(Loss) after tax in 2016-17
Rs crore
(8,000) (5,000) (4,000) {2,000) - 2,000 4,000
Rajasthan 2,173
(1,981)
Andhra Pradesh (2282) (2)
Punjab (2,836) (907)
Jharkhand (1.741) (212)

Jammu & Kashmir

Telangana

Kerala

Karnataka

Haryana

Goa

Mizoram

Assam

Gujarat

Chattisgarh

Odisha

Delhi

Sikkim

Uttarakhand

Meghalaya

Himachal Pradesh

Tripura

Manipur

(2,999)

(4,063)

(5,485)
(784)
(1,495)

(495)
(1,119)

a12
(193)

26
(283)
87
(147)
164
(34)

426
275

(792)
(913)

491
404

(287)
(343)
6
(44)
64
40
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gy € x
W Profit/(Loss) after tax in 2017-18 Profit/(Loss) after tax in 2016-17
Rs crore
(10,000} (8,000) (6,000) (4,000) (2,000) - 2,000
(5,064) —
Madhya Pradesh (1,470)
Tamil Nadu z761) [
(4,349)
Bihar (3,071)
(1,257)
Uttar Pradesh (s.033) N
(3.322)
Maharashtra 492
785
(134)
Puducherr
Y (8)
Arunachal Pradesh (197)
(174)
(40)
West Bengal
& (25)
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UY2016-17 Of5.11 ¢ 0o THAE@*dA p| O %@ U¥x2017-18 O[530 ¢ Oa T7T i
UEGxBA Ri Axj] PRPEJTIH gARD y iy 0Yx2016-17 ©[0.37 @O TH HEGxBA

Pl AE®%2017018>0[0.30 @0« TH AEGyxBA Ri Axj] Cu Yy Al PRPEJ3 byl

@y ARU y upd1®-1703(0.32 @O TH #EGx8A b| AED Uyx2017-18 Of0.27

@O T YEGxBA Bi Axy R
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I Revenue Gap with subsidy received === ACS ARR with subsidy received
>.80 1 5.60
5.60 - 5.48
o o — W B
p 520 - N 5.30
E 5.00 - 5.11
E 4.80 -
4.60 - 4.83
4.40
4.20 T T ]
2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
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Delhi
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Manipur
Rajasthan
Haryana

Goa

Gujarat

West Bengal
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Chattisgarh
Andhra Pradesh

Uttarakhand
Sikkim
Karnataka

National Average
Kerala

Odisha
Puducherry
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab

Madhya Pradesh
Bihar

Nagaland

Tamil Nadu
Meghalaya
Telangana
Jammu & Kashmir

Arunachal Pradesh

W Revenue Gap/(Surplus) National Average

Rs /kWh

-1.00 0.00 1.00

2.00

3.00

-1.30

2.13
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PRGPp z x L

PRGP
@y Arl | N (0.09) 1.58 - 1.49
ORy @) AR (0.13) 0.08 0.36 0.31
ORHAO Ou (0.02) - 0.23 0.22
OEx TI1| U 0.75 0.09 - 0.84
y PO (0.32) 0.60 - 0.28
%Ny x E % 0.29 - 0.07 0.36
61 gUg (0.19) - 0.12 (0.07)
I | UwAy Ny 1.12 0.05 - 1.17
yag Ti1| U 0.45 0.02 - 0.48
i OUNE 0.89 0.02 - 0.91
OwAj; O 0.48 0.03 - 0.50
y e x 0.20 - - 0.20
%U 0.30 0.13 0.06 0.49
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Base ==@==ACS ARR (subsidy received) excl. UDAY grant and regulatory income

5.80 - 5.60
5.60 5.48

5.31

5.40 A
¢
T 5.20 -

W 500
R = 5.11

= 4.80 -
E 4.90
460 - a.77

4.40 -
4.20

2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
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Cost Structure
 Powar Purchae Cout (including ewn generation) = Employes Coat o Inteseit & Finance Chasges W Depraciation = Other Casti m
201718 4.30 0.45 045 0.18 5.60
201617 4.25 0 038 017 L 5.48
e Y S X 531
l l.i.JU Z,I..Il.l 3,.!10 4.1.30 5.1.]] 6.00
Revenue Structure

¥ Revenue from Operatiarm » Tarill Subaidy B Revenue Grants under LDRY W Other Income & Grants w Regulatary Incame

ARR
2017-18 4.08 0.77 GNERECEN 0.06
| 5.30
01617 3,93 0745 013 023 | PR
| 5.11
2015-18 380 0.74 CEEN 0.0
- Loo oo 3.0 4.00 500 600
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4,54,773
403,816 421087 4,16,958

3,65,066
3,04,260
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1,77.997 2,04,369 I
j71 I I I
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Billing Efficiency  mmmm Collection Efficiency  emswAT&C Loss
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I AT&C Loss @ ====-

- 10.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 70.00

Delhi 9.70 E
Himachal Pradesh 11.08 E
Gujarat 12.96 E
Goa 13.52 E
Andhra Pradesh 14.26 E
Karnataka 15,615
Uttarakhand 15.795
Kerala 15.89§ _
Punjab 17.3i1
Assam 17.é‘»4
Chattisgarh 18.i)8
Tamil Nadu 18553
Maharashtra 155.97
Puducherry 1§9.77
Telangana 159.91
Haryana E 21.78
Mizoram . 22.44
Manipur . 23.39
Rajasthan . 24.05
West Bengal : 26.74
: 31.34
31.80
. 32.48
- p— o 15
' 33.05
: 38.29
' 39.77
41.36



